
~ 
~ z 

• • • FROM THE SEA, Music of the U.S . Navy 
THE UNITED STATES NAVY BAND 

Captain William J. Phillip., Leader 
featuring the Sea Chanters chorus 

~ II] FOUl' Rulli ... and Flourishes and Hal To The Chief 
E-< III Who'. Who In Navy Blue 
~ CD Jack Tar March 

James Sanderson 
Lt. Cmclr. John Philip SoIllB, USNR (R&) 
Lt. Cmclr. John Philip SoIllB, USNR (R&) 
l.t. J. Harold Fultz, USN (Ret.) fij III AmericaD Sailor March 

Q I!I Wav ... ofthe Navy 
r.l III Navy Log 

Ens. Elizabeth KEnder, USNR 
Fred Steiner 

~ 
rn We're The GuY" Who Shoot Supplies 
III FOUl' Rulli ... aDd F10uriahes and the HOD ..... March 
III lIIuejaeketa OD Parade 

r.l III MeD Of The Navy 

Gene·BucklDave Stamper 
Lt. Cmclr. John Philip SoIllB, USNR (R&) 
Edwin Franko Goldman 

11:1 ID Before The Mast 
E-< DI SoDg Of The Seab.. 

III We Are The Navy 
DI All HaDds March 

George F. BrieRel 
loUis-Philippe 1.aurendeeu 
Peter De Rose 
Joseph Olivadoti 

GI FOUI'Rum ... and Flouriah"" and the Flag 0ftIc:er1 March 
III ADcholll Aweigh 

l.t. Charles Benter, USN (Ret.) 
William F. Sante1mann 
Charles A Zimmerman 

~ IIlI SoDg Of The Jolly Roger 
:i!; III Blow The MaD DOwD 
CI,j 
:;) 

~ 
't;' 

1DI Captain Paul 
III From BoMoD Hamor 

IZI Haul Away Joe 
ID High Barbary 
ID Blow Ye WlndalSwaDBe8 Town 
IB EterDaI FBiher 

THE SEA CHANTERS CHORUS 

C.F. Chudleillh-Candish 
Alice Parkerlltobert Shaw 

Mruit:ian Fir6l Claas Howard T. PalfDlI, bau 
LesTaylor 
Marshall Bartholomew 

Mruit:ian Fir6l Claas John R. Bury. bau 
Tom Soott 
Arthur E. Hall 
BrubakerfWard 
John B. Dykes 

Prayer by Rear Adm. David E. While, CHC. USN. Chit{ tfChaJiaiflll 

IZJ The Glory Of The Yank"" Navy Lt. Cmclr. John Philip Sousa, USNR (R&) 

:45 
2:44 
2:19 
2:47 
1:42 
2:10 
1:26 
:42 

2:02 
2:38 
1:56 
1:29 
3:01 
3:13 
:20 

2:43 

2:08 
1:45 

1:35 
2:19 

1:50 
1:41 
2:44 
:52 

3:23 
! 
a 
~ 

,.. [d]om~ InslTuTflf!nlal sdeclions recorded January 11·13. 1993 al Center (or 1M Arls Co""erl Hall. George 

O 
Mason UnWersity. FaiT(aJt, Va. VocalseleclionsrecorrUdAugusll0olU.I993alSMtlieldRecordi1llf.LId. 
1"" .• Phoeniz, Md. I D D D I 

DIGITAL AUDIO 

~ 


	outside booklet spread.pdf
	inside booklet.pdf
	CD back (tray card).pdf
	75442261352 - Copy.pdf
	outside booklet spread.pdf
	inside booklet.pdf
	CD back (tray card).pdf




