

... FROM THE SEA, *Music of the U.S. Navy*  
**THE UNITED STATES NAVY BAND**  
*Captain William J. Phillips, Leader*  
 featuring the Sea Chanters chorus

1	Four Ruffles and Flourishes and Hail To The Chief	James Sanderson	:45
2	Who's Who in Navy Blue	Lt. Cmdr. John Philip Sousa, USNR (Ret.)	2:44
3	Jack Tar March	Lt. Cmdr. John Philip Sousa, USNR (Ret.)	2:19
4	American Sailor March	Lt. J. Harold Fultz, USN (Ret.)	2:47
5	Waves of the Navy	Ens. Elizabeth K. Ender, USNR	1:42
6	Navy Log	Fred Steiner	2:10
7	We're The Guys Who Shoot Supplies	Gene Buck/Dave Stamper	1:26
8	Four Ruffles and Flourishes and the Honors March	Lt. Cmdr. John Philip Sousa, USNR (Ret.)	:42
9	Bluejackets on Parade	Edwin Franko Goldman	2:02
10	Men Of The Navy	George F. Briegel	2:38
11	Before The Mast	Louis-Philippe Laurendeau	1:56
12	Song Of The Seabees	Peter De Rose	1:29
13	We Are The Navy	Joseph Olivadoti	3:01
14	All Hands March	Lt. Charles Benter, USN (Ret.)	3:13
15	Four Ruffles and Flourishes and the Flag Officer's March	William F. Santelmann	:20
16	Anchors Aweigh	Charles A. Zimmerman	2:43

**THE SEA CHANTERS CHORUS**

17	Song Of The Jolly Roger	C.F. Chudleigh-Candish	2:08
18	Blow The Man Down	Alice Parker/Robert Shaw	1:45
		<i>Musician First Class Howard T. Patton, bass</i>	
19	Captain Paul	Les Taylor	1:35
20	From Boston Harbor	Marshall Bartholomew	2:19
		<i>Musician First Class John R. Bury, bass</i>	
21	Haul Away Joe	Tom Scott	1:50
22	High Barbary	Arthur E. Hall	1:41
23	Blow Ye Winds/Swansea Town	Brubaker/Ward	2:44
24	Eternal Father	John B. Dykes	:52
		<i>Prayer by Rear Adm. David E. White, CHC, USN, Chief of Chaplains</i>	
25	The Glory Of The Yankee Navy	Lt. Cmdr. John Philip Sousa, USNR (Ret.)	3:23

*Instrumental selections recorded January 11-13, 1993 at Center for the Arts Concert Hall, George Mason University, Fairfax, Va. Vocal selections recorded August 10 & 24, 1993 at Sheffield Recording, Ltd. Inc., Phoenix, Md.*



DDD